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FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
70.00- BULLS 62.00-79.00; HEIF-
ERS 58.00-74.00.

CALVES 240. PRIME NO MARKET
TEST; CHOICE 93.00-100JO; GOOD
89.00- STANDARD 50.00-81.00
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
125.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-130 LBS. 13000-166.00.

HOGS 129. US NO. 1-2 40.00-41 JO,
US NO. 1-3 38JO-39.75.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 30.00-35.25.
BOARS 2SJO-32.25.
FEEDER PIGS 12. US NO. 1-3 20-50

LBS. 12.00-23.00
SHEEP 330. SPRING LAMBS

60.00- GOOD 50.00-85.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 12.00-22.00.

GOATS: 10.00-51.00 PER HEAD.
50 LOADS OF HAY. TIMOTHY

83.00- ALFALFA 120.00-215.00;
8 LOADS OP STRAW 71.00-108.00; 6
LOADS OP EAR CORN 84.00-88.00.

a Mercer Livestock
88ercer, Pe,
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46.0053.25, CANNERS 43.0047.50,
COMMERCIAL TO GOOD 420046J0,
CULL COWS 40.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
85.00103.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
68.0084.00.

808 CALVES 60.00 AND DOWN.

CATTLE, 235. HIGH CHOICE *

PRIME SLAUGHTER STEERS
73.25-76.50, 1 AT 76.50, CHOICE
SLAUGHTER STEERS MOSTLY
65.00- SELECT STEERS
62.00- SELECT *CHOICE HOLS-
TEINS 60.25-69J0. SLAUGHTER HEIF-
ERS CHOICE 68.00-73.00, 1 AT 75.00,
SELECT 59.25-64.75.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY A
COMMERCIAL 42.00-48.75, CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 46.75-53.00, 1
AT54.50,CANNER ANDLOW CUTTER
39.00- SHELLS LOW YIELD
28.00-

CATTLE 213... PDA ...Compared with
last Tuesday's Market; si. cows steady to
2.00 higher. Two Select si. steers 64.00 &

66.25. Few Choice and Prime Holsteins
1400/1520 lbs. 69.75-71.75. Choice
1135/1580 lbs. 65.50-69.00, Select
60.75- Standard and Select Heifers
59.00- one Choice Holstein 68.25,
Two Select Holsteins 61.50-61.75. Break-
ing Utility and Commercial si. cows
48 75-51 50, few high dressing 52.75, Cut-
ter and Boning Utility 46.50-50.25, few
high dressing 52.75. Canner & Low Cutter
44.00- few low dressing down
41.75, Shells down to 33.00. Bulls: Few
Yield Grade No. 1, 1255/1975 lbs.
58 00-60.50, two 62.25 & 64.75.

CALVES 105...few Standard and Good
95/115 lbs. 80.00-84.00, few Utility 50/60
lbs. 57.00-74.00. No. 1 Hoi. Bulls 85/125
lbs. 145.00-165.00, No. 2. 80/120 lbs.
120.00- few down to 90,00. No. 1
Hoi. Heifers' 95/125 lbs. 130.00-175.00.

HOGS 121...Barrows and Gilts: Small
supply about steady, few US No. 1-2
250/260 lbs. 38.75-39.35,1-3 225/235 lbs.
38.75- one lot 2-3 235 lbs. 37.00,
one lot 1-3 208 lb«. 37.50. Sows: US 1-3
310/550 lbs. 32.00-35.00, over 36.00few
down 30.50, few Medium 370/450 lbs.
20.00- Few Boars 26.25-27.75, few
lightweights 25.50-30.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLCALVES,RETURN
TO FARM (90120 LBS.) 125.00169.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES,
RETURN TO FARM (100120 LBS.)
160.00199.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES: UP TO
19000.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 4075-42.10,
HEAVY 40.00-41.00, LIGHT
35.0038.50.

SOWS 26.0031J0.
MALE HOGS: 23.0031J0.
LAMBS: 54.0076.50.
SHEEP: 15.0028.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDREDWEIGHT!

BULLOCKS; CHOICE 57.00-62.00,
SELECT 54.00-59.50.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1.
60.0063.00, I AT 64.75.

CALVES. 74. CHOICE 105-200LBS.
1.05-1.40,GOOD 85-140 LBS. .901.15,
STANDARD AND GOOD 7090 LBS.
.6S-.90. HOLSTEINBULLS 90110LBS.
1.501.77. #2 85-120 LBS. 1201.45,
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 90110 LBS.
1.401.90.TOPBEEPBULL AT 100LBS.
1.55. TOP BEEP HEIFER AT 90 LBS.
1.80

New Holland
Dairy

New Hoßand Sake StaMaa
Wadaaaday, April 22, 1992
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Isennock Auction
New Park, PA
April 21, 1992
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SLAUGHTER COWS: 50.00 &

DOWN.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: 10001140

LBS. 66.0069.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS: 250365 LBS.

700071.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 275-405 LBS.

69.0084.50.
HOLSTEIN BULLS; 495-855 LBS.

50.005200.
FEEDER HEIFERS: 285-475 LBS.

62007250.
FARM CALVES: 130-135 LBS.

125.00- 115-125 LBS.
140.00- 100-110 LBS.
145.00- 85-90 LBS.
127.0015200.

HEIFERCALVES: ALLWEIGHTS UP
TO 169.00

GOATS: KIDS 19.002200 HEAD.
SOWS: 435-600 LBS. 27J033J0.
BOARS: 405-440 LBS. 23.00-24.50.
HOGS: 222-247 LBS. 37.0037.25.
SHEEP: 85-110 LBS. 27.0040.00;

105-130 LBS. 15.0019.00.

DAIRY COW RECEIPTS 111; HEIF-
ERS SO; BULLS 16. MARKET
STRONGER.

FROM PENNSYLVANIA: FRESH
1525.00-

FROM WISCONSIN: FRESH
1250.00-
PENNSYLVANIA: FRESH

PUREBRED AND GRADES
1150.00-

HERD OF 45 HEAD ALL STAGHES
960.00-

A HERD DISPERSAL OF 35 HEAD
MOSTALLREGULAR IN ALLSTAGES
OFPRODUCTION 660.00-1250.00,BET-
TER PUREBREDS 1375.00-1625.00.

LOCALLY CONSIGNED FRESH
COWS 675.00-1135.00.

SPRINGING
800.00-

PUREBRED HEIFERS
1025.00-
SHORTBRED HEIFERS

785.00-
OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS

530.00-
SMALL OPEN HEIEFERS

390.00-
VACCINATED HEIFERS BRING A

PREMIUM.
BULLS SOLD 430.00-850.00.

HOGS: 75. USBI-3 225-240 LBS.
39.75-4200.

US#l-3 220250 LBS. 37.75-41.00.
SOWS: US«I-3 SSO-600 LBS.

28.0035.00.
BOARS: 1 270 LB. AT 26.00.
FEEDER PIGS: NONE.
LAMBS: NONE.

FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 Market test.
cwt.

SHEEP o...few Choice and Prime 60/85
lbs. Spring si. lambs 68.00-72.00. Two
Slaughter ewes 14.00 & 25.00.

' Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

April 20, 1992

GOATS 0..N0 Market test.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martiaaburg, Pa.
April 13, 1992
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CATTLE 208. STEERS CHOICE NO

MKT. TEST, GOOD 7050-7355.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 70.75-73.75;

GOOD 70.00-72.25.
COWS: UTILITY & COMMERCIAL

44.00- CANNER *LOW CUTTER
37.00-

BULLOCKS: GOOD * CHOICE
59.0062.10.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1
54.0061.00.

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200500 LBS.) 75.009200

HEIFERS STOCK HEIFERS 55.00-83.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE 72.50-76.10; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 65.00-72.00; HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 14S0 LBS. 67.00-72.5 a

HOLSTEIN STEERS HEAVY
59.0065.00; LIGHT 48.00-56.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE 70.007S.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 60.5069.25.

BULLS HEAVY 60.00-65.25; LIGHT
50.0059.00.

COWS FEW HIGH DRESSING
48.0053.75; UTILITY HOLSTEIN

To Jump-Start YourFarming
Operation, Think Custom Farm Seed
Hybrid Seed Corn.

When you think CFS, think outstanding yields, standability,
fast dry down and overall top performance. It's no wonder CFS
keeps on gaining com acres, year after year.

Think about these CFS hybridsfor 1992...

CFS 6322 (109-113 RM)... Likes maximum sunlight. High yield
potential... Fast dry down... Upright leaves. Outstanding yield
potential under good management.

CFS 7707 (113-117 RM)... Excellent yield potential under disease
stress ... Excellent root and stalk qualities... Outstanding dry down.
Good"stay green" qualities.

PARS, Inc. markets Custom Farm Seed throughout the Eastern United States. In
addition to hybrid seed com, count onPARS for a complete line of CFS seed,
including break-thru® alfalfa, soybeans and waxy com hybrids.

For more information, call today.

PARS, inc. (Positive Approach for Revitalizing Soils)
976 West Ridge Road • Elizabethtown, PA 17022-9750 PHONE (717) 367-2667

Please note warranty and remedy statements on CFS seed beg tag. The limitation ofwarranty and remedy of each bag of CFS seed sold is part ofthe terms ofthe salethereof.

Custom Farm Seed • Momence, IL 60954 • 1 (800) 659-4307

Unomr Farming, Sittirdty, April 25, 1992-Al7

Pennsylvania
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CATTLE SL. COWS: UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 46.00-51.50; CUTTER&

BONING UTILITY 43.00-47.50; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 40.00-44.00;
SHELLS 40.00 & DOWN. BULLS:
YIELD GRADE 1 1500#-1870#
53.50-61.75; YIELD GRADE 2
1000#-1400# 50.00-57.00.

FEEDER STEERS; M&L-l 300-500#
72.00- 250-280# 85.00-100.00; M
900-1000 50.00-67.00. HEIFERS M
l&L-l 300-500# 72.00-90.00; L-l
400-650# 55.00-77.00. BULLS M&L-l
300-620# 58.00-85.00.

CALVES: VEAL.. PRIME
91.00- CHOICE 75.00-87.00;
GOOD 60.00-72.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-120# FEW 85.00-150.00; #2
HOLSTEIN BULLS 80-100# FEW
75.00- BEEF X BULL&HFRS7HD.
100.00-

HOGS: BARROWS & ■ GILTS #l-2
210-255# 36.50-40.50; #2-3 255-280#
35.00- SOWS #l-3 300-500#
28.00-

FEEDER PIGS: 1-3 25-35#
15.00-
LAMBS: SPRING LAMBS

70.00- HIGH CHOICE 60.00-75.00;
CHOICE 85-95# 70.00-80.00. FEEDER
LAMBS GOOD UP TO 65.00; EWES
15.00-

GOATS: LARGE 50.00-62.00/HD.;
MEDIUM 35.00-47.00/HD.; SMALL
15.00-

HORSES: 45.00-70.00; PONIES
19.00-
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